
34. Internationaler Sparda-Högl-Berglauf

Berglauf

Helmut Moka

Stepan Tassani-Prell
Hans Öttl

Organisation:

KAMPFGERICHT

Wettkampfleiter

Schiedsrichter

Streckenchef

Startrichter

Zielrichter

Zeitnahme

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Streckenname

Start

Ziel

Höhendifferenz

Streckenlänge

Startzeit Wetter Tmp. Start / Ziel18.30 /

21.06.2013

SC Ainring

Team Zeitnahme BGL

Olaf Tanner

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

Uhr C C

m
m
m
m

Olaf Tanner

Weiblich **
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 19:43,78277 BERGER WALTRAUD TG Salzachtal1970

2 20:48,51257 SPRENZINGER JEANNETTE SVG Ruhstorf 1:04,731973

3 21:07,53256 PICKL KATHARINA LG Festina Rupertiwinkel 1:23,751979

4 21:17,94205 ABLER BARBARA SC Ainring 1:34,161991

5 22:15,34230 PÖTZELSBERGER ROSEMARIE Eybl Salomon Running Team 2:31,561971

6 22:28,40216 HOGGER CHRISTINE SC Ainring 2:44,621980

7 22:35,21261 BURGSTALLER GELI SC Ainring 2:51,431981

8 22:46,79266 FLEXEDER SIEGLINDE SVG Ruhstorf 3:03,011959

9 23:44,68226 KNOLLHUBER INGRID LG Mettenheim Gamsen 4:00,901966

10 24:06,58245 STÖGBAUER MARIA LVR Geiselhöring 4:22,801956

11 24:18,23228 HÖRBINGER DANIELA Naturfreunde Wals 4:34,451965

12 24:24,65222 TISCHLER MANUELA LG Mettenheim Gamsen 4:40,871961

13 24:36,89208 WEICHSELBAUMER MARIELUISE Aicher Holzhaus Team TSV Bad Endorf 4:53,111964

14 25:00,68212 DR.HUTTER SIGRID LG-Mettenheim 5:16,901961

15 27:03,05239 BURGSTALLER NINA Naturfreunde Wals 7:19,271986

16 29:04,63246 ROTHENBERGER KARIN > < 9:20,851952

17 29:20,17242 SIMETH ANDREA Naturfreunde Wals 9:36,391965

Weiblich *W-20
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 21:17,94205 ABLER BARBARA SC Ainring1991

2 27:03,05239 BURGSTALLER NINA Naturfreunde Wals 5:45,111986

Weiblich *W-30
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 21:07,53256 PICKL KATHARINA LG Festina Rupertiwinkel1979

2 22:28,40216 HOGGER CHRISTINE SC Ainring 1:20,871980

3 22:35,21261 BURGSTALLER GELI SC Ainring 1:27,681981

Weiblich *W-40
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 19:43,78277 BERGER WALTRAUD TG Salzachtal1970

2 20:48,51257 SPRENZINGER JEANNETTE SVG Ruhstorf 1:04,731973

3 22:15,34230 PÖTZELSBERGER ROSEMARIE Eybl Salomon Running Team 2:31,561971

4 23:44,68226 KNOLLHUBER INGRID LG Mettenheim Gamsen 4:00,901966

5 24:18,23228 HÖRBINGER DANIELA Naturfreunde Wals 4:34,451965

6 24:36,89208 WEICHSELBAUMER MARIELUISE Aicher Holzhaus Team TSV Bad Endorf 4:53,111964

7 29:20,17242 SIMETH ANDREA Naturfreunde Wals 9:36,391965
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Weiblich *W-50
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 22:46,79266 FLEXEDER SIEGLINDE SVG Ruhstorf1959

2 24:06,58245 STÖGBAUER MARIA LVR Geiselhöring 1:19,791956

3 24:24,65222 TISCHLER MANUELA LG Mettenheim Gamsen 1:37,861961

4 25:00,68212 DR.HUTTER SIGRID LG-Mettenheim 2:13,891961

Weiblich *W-60
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 29:04,63246 ROTHENBERGER KARIN > <1952

Männlich **

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr
Klasse: *

Diff.JG

1 16:02,25232 GRUBER ROBERT Bodyform Salzburg1975

2 16:42,65264 HOLZNER STEFAN Hotel Seeblick Thumsee 40,401968

3 17:26,76272 FRITZ BENEDIKT LC Chiemgau Steigenberger 1:24,511982

4 17:41,66267 PALZER MAXI SK Ramsau 1:39,411990

5 17:52,98248 KLINGER WOLFGANG SC Anger 1:50,731990

6 18:11,89225 MÜHLBAUER HANS SC Ainring 2:09,641980

7 18:14,00260 BEER HERBERT SV Saaldorf 2:11,751972

8 18:19,87269 BRUGGER STEFAN Naturfreunde Wals 2:17,621972

9 18:22,80234 KIRST BORIS LG Mettenheim Gamsen 2:20,551971

10 18:41,35214 BEIER DETLEF LC Auensee Leipzig 2:39,101957

11 18:45,10235 MEIER-ECHTLER HEINZ SC Haag 2:42,851969

12 18:51,30273 MÜLLER-SCHELL WERNER Universität Salzburg 2:49,051987

13 18:53,89258 LOIPFINGER MATTHIAS TSV Palling 2:51,641983

14 18:55,40229 WURDAK GEORG SC Ainring 2:53,151983

15 19:05,27236 HÖLZL ULI > < 3:03,021967

16 19:19,11221 SCHWEIGER MATTHIAS SC Ainring 3:16,861992

17 19:25,70201 RICHARDSON JAMES Naturfreunde Wals 3:23,451989

18 19:27,90223 WOHLSCHLAGER PETER SV Marzoll 3:25,651973

19 19:31,83231 NÜß MARTIN LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger 3:29,581974

20 19:48,46224 GRABNER HUBERT Innerschwand 3:46,211964

21 19:53,75270 BAUER KARL SC Haag 3:51,501991

22 20:34,77241 WITTMANN FLORIAN SC Ainring 4:32,521984

23 20:43,70209 JÄGER MANFRED Aicher Holzhaus Team TSV Bad Endorf 4:41,451949

24 20:45,88247 REHRL FRANZ TG Salzachtal 4:43,631962

25 20:54,98276 OBERASCHER HANNES Lauftreff USK Hof 4:52,731968

26 21:30,38249 LEITMANN SIEGFRIED LG Festina Rupertiwinkel 5:28,131971

27 21:40,08240 HEß ALFRED SC Ainring 5:37,831964

28 21:41,48207 STUBER MANFRED Lebenshilfe Traunstein e. V. 5:39,231969

29 21:45,83254 SPRENZINGER ERHARD SVG Ruhstorf 5:43,581948

30 21:52,31253 FLAIM TONY ALV Eppan (I) 5:50,061961

31 22:08,18263 SCHARINGER LUDWIG Lauftreff Nußdorf 6:05,931970

32 22:10,24202 KAUBISCH NICO SV Hirschfeld 1921 6:07,991997

33 22:29,36274 NEUER ROBERT LG Lokwelt Freilassing 6:27,111989

34 22:54,46262 STRASSER JOHANN Lauftreff Nußdorf 6:52,211953

35 23:09,71219 SCHNUGG HUBERT Naturfreunde Wals 7:07,461954

36 23:12,69203 KAUBISCH FRANK SV Hirschfeld 1921 7:10,441967

37 23:29,19220 RAMSPOTT CHRISTIAN SC Ainring 7:26,941968

38 23:31,21206 DR. KÄMPF GÜNTHER TV Altötting 7:28,961951

39 23:31,99275 KIENDLER HERMANN ASV Salzburg 7:29,741963

40 23:39,42213 WAGENSPÖCK LORENZ SC Haag 7:37,171966

41 23:46,14251 LAIMER HERBERT Naturfreunde Wals 7:43,891956
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Männlich **
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

42 23:49,80255 AUBELE EUGEN SC Ainring 7:47,551957

43 25:07,87250 EDER HIAS LG Festina Rupertiwinkl 9:05,621949

44 25:09,80259 STEHBÖCK CHRISTIAN Musikkapelle Ainring 9:07,551976

45 25:18,36227 WAGNER RUDI LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 9:16,111961

46 25:29,76217 AINZ ROBERT LT USK Hof 9:27,511959

47 26:03,60252 KENDLER MANFRED LC Aufiowi Sport Wielandner 10:01,351968

48 26:11,46215 GOTTWALD HERBERT SC Haag 10:09,211942

49 27:42,09238 JUNK KLAUS LG Mettenheim 11:39,841957

50 28:22,32265 HIESEL THOMAS Naturfreunde Wals 12:20,071968

51 28:29,31268 FREIMANN KLAUS LG TUS Mitterfelden 12:27,061943

52 30:01,24271 BECK HELMUT ASV Piding 13:58,991960

53 31:49,20237 STAUDENMEIR ROBERT LG Mettenheim 15:46,951959

54 32:45,33244 DEUß PETER LG Mettenheim 16:43,081937

Männlich *U-18
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 22:10,24202 KAUBISCH NICO SV Hirschfeld 19211997

Männlich *M-20

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr
Klasse: *

Diff.JG

1 17:41,66267 PALZER MAXI SK Ramsau1990

2 17:52,98248 KLINGER WOLFGANG SC Anger 11,321990

3 18:51,30273 MÜLLER-SCHELL WERNER Universität Salzburg 1:09,641987

4 19:19,11221 SCHWEIGER MATTHIAS SC Ainring 1:37,451992

5 19:25,70201 RICHARDSON JAMES Naturfreunde Wals 1:44,041989

6 19:53,75270 BAUER KARL SC Haag 2:12,091991

7 20:34,77241 WITTMANN FLORIAN SC Ainring 2:53,111984

8 22:29,36274 NEUER ROBERT LG Lokwelt Freilassing 4:47,701989

Männlich *M-30
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 17:26,76272 FRITZ BENEDIKT LC Chiemgau Steigenberger1982

2 18:11,89225 MÜHLBAUER HANS SC Ainring 45,131980

3 18:53,89258 LOIPFINGER MATTHIAS TSV Palling 1:27,131983

4 18:55,40229 WURDAK GEORG SC Ainring 1:28,641983

Männlich *M-35
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 16:02,25232 GRUBER ROBERT Bodyform Salzburg1975

2 19:31,83231 NÜß MARTIN LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger 3:29,581974

3 25:09,80259 STEHBÖCK CHRISTIAN Musikkapelle Ainring 9:07,551976

Männlich *M-40
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 18:14,00260 BEER HERBERT SV Saaldorf1972

2 18:19,87269 BRUGGER STEFAN Naturfreunde Wals 5,871972

3 18:22,80234 KIRST BORIS LG Mettenheim Gamsen 8,801971

4 18:45,10235 MEIER-ECHTLER HEINZ SC Haag 31,101969

5 19:27,90223 WOHLSCHLAGER PETER SV Marzoll 1:13,901973

6 21:30,38249 LEITMANN SIEGFRIED LG Festina Rupertiwinkel 3:16,381971

7 21:41,48207 STUBER MANFRED Lebenshilfe Traunstein e. V. 3:27,481969

8 22:08,18263 SCHARINGER LUDWIG Lauftreff Nußdorf 3:54,181970

Männlich *M-45
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 16:42,65264 HOLZNER STEFAN Hotel Seeblick Thumsee1968

2 19:05,27236 HÖLZL ULI > < 2:22,621967
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Männlich *M-45
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

3 19:48,46224 GRABNER HUBERT Innerschwand 3:05,811964

4 20:54,98276 OBERASCHER HANNES Lauftreff USK Hof 4:12,331968

5 21:40,08240 HEß ALFRED SC Ainring 4:57,431964

6 23:12,69203 KAUBISCH FRANK SV Hirschfeld 1921 6:30,041967

7 23:29,19220 RAMSPOTT CHRISTIAN SC Ainring 6:46,541968

8 23:39,42213 WAGENSPÖCK LORENZ SC Haag 6:56,771966

9 26:03,60252 KENDLER MANFRED LC Aufiowi Sport Wielandner 9:20,951968

10 28:22,32265 HIESEL THOMAS Naturfreunde Wals 11:39,671968

Männlich *M-50

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr
Klasse: *

Diff.JG

1 20:45,88247 REHRL FRANZ TG Salzachtal1962

2 21:52,31253 FLAIM TONY ALV Eppan (I) 1:06,431961

3 23:31,99275 KIENDLER HERMANN ASV Salzburg 2:46,111963

4 25:18,36227 WAGNER RUDI LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 4:32,481961

5 25:29,76217 AINZ ROBERT LT USK Hof 4:43,881959

6 30:01,24271 BECK HELMUT ASV Piding 9:15,361960

7 31:49,20237 STAUDENMEIR ROBERT LG Mettenheim 11:03,321959

Männlich *M-55
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 18:41,35214 BEIER DETLEF LC Auensee Leipzig1957

2 23:09,71219 SCHNUGG HUBERT Naturfreunde Wals 4:28,361954

3 23:46,14251 LAIMER HERBERT Naturfreunde Wals 5:04,791956

4 23:49,80255 AUBELE EUGEN SC Ainring 5:08,451957

5 27:42,09238 JUNK KLAUS LG Mettenheim 9:00,741957

Männlich *M-60
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 20:43,70209 JÄGER MANFRED Aicher Holzhaus Team TSV Bad Endorf1949

2 22:54,46262 STRASSER JOHANN Lauftreff Nußdorf 2:10,761953

3 23:31,21206 DR. KÄMPF GÜNTHER TV Altötting 2:47,511951

4 25:07,87250 EDER HIAS LG Festina Rupertiwinkl 4:24,171949

Männlich *M-65
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 21:45,83254 SPRENZINGER ERHARD SVG Ruhstorf1948

Männlich *M-70
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 26:11,46215 GOTTWALD HERBERT SC Haag1942

2 28:29,31268 FREIMANN KLAUS LG TUS Mitterfelden 2:17,851943

Männlich *M-75
Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 32:45,33244 DEUß PETER LG Mettenheim1937
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